Position Other Positions Held

Recreation Program
Coordinator

Asst. Recreation Pgm
Coordinator

Recreation Aide
Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Parks & Rec. Commissioner

Parks & Rec. Commissioner

City

Cudahy

Cudahy

Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy
Cudahy

Department

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$80,560

$56,458

$40,677
$36,471
$34,994
$33,402
$33,180
$31,884
$31,578
$31,431
$31,358
$31,295
$31,253
$29,624

$315

$315

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,762

$19,725

$1,279
$1,028
$1,117
$912
$938
$958
$979
$776
$638
$477
$48
$644
$12
$12



