Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Program Coordinator		Cudahy	Recreation	\$80,560	\$20,762
Asst. Recreation Pgm Coordinator		Cudahy	Recreation	\$56,458	\$19,725
Recreation Aide		Cudahy	Recreation	\$40,677	\$1,279
Recreation Leader		Cudahy	Recreation	\$36,471	\$1,028
Recreation Aide		Cudahy	Recreation	\$34,994	\$1,117
Recreation Aide		Cudahy	Recreation	\$33,402	\$912
Recreation Aide		Cudahy	Recreation	\$33,180	\$938
Recreation Aide		Cudahy	Recreation	\$31,884	\$958
Recreation Aide		Cudahy	Recreation	\$31,578	\$979
Recreation Aide		Cudahy	Recreation	\$31,431	\$776
Recreation Aide		Cudahy	Recreation	\$31,358	\$638
Recreation Aide		Cudahy	Recreation	\$31,295	\$477
Recreation Aide		Cudahy	Recreation	\$31,253	\$48
Recreation Aide		Cudahy	Recreation	\$29,624	\$644
Parks & Rec. Commissioner		Cudahy	Recreation	\$315	\$12
Parks & Rec. Commissioner		Cudahy	Recreation	\$315	\$12